BIDHANNAGAR MUNICIPAL CORPORATION

POURA BHAVAN, FD-415A, Sector-III, Kolkata - 700 106

Memo no	/PHE(C)/BMC	ated:

From:- Executive Engineer, PHE (C)

Bidhannagar Municipal Corporation

Poura Bhawan, Kolkata-700 106.

To.

Frontway Advertising & Marketing Consultant Pvt. Ltd.

89 A.J.C. Bose Road, 3rd Floor,

Kolkata - 700 014

Sub:- Publication of advertisement in the news paper.

i) NIT No. 720/PH(C)/BMC

Dt. 28.08.2018

Dear Sir,

You are requested to take necessary initiative for publishing the display advertisement as per enclosed specification in "EKDIN" (Bengali) & "Business Standard" (English), "Chhapte Chhapte" (Hindi) within 30.08.2018 in English script.

Necessary bill may be raised and submitted along with copy of advertisement display of news paper as stated above for necessary payment.

This is urgent.

Yours faithfully,

Executive Engineer PHE(C) Bidhannagar Municipal Corporation.

Memo No./PHE(C)/BMC Dt.

Copy forwarded for information to:-

- 1. Controller of Finance Officer, Bidhannagar Municipal Corporation.
- 1. P.A. to Hon'ble Mayor, Bidhannagar Municipal Corporation.
- 2. P.A. to Hon'ble Deputy Mayor, Bidhannagar Municipal Corporation.
- 3. P.A. to MMIC, Water, Bidhannagar Municipal Corporation.
- 4. P.A. to Commissioner, Bidhannagar Municipal Corporation.
- 5. Office Notice Board

Executive Engineer PHE(C) Bidhannagar Municipal Corporation.

To be printed in "Ekdin", "Chhapte Chhapte" & "Business Standard" – in English script.

BIDHANNAGAR MUNICIPAL CORPORATION

NIT No. . 720/PHE(C)/BMC

Dt. 28.08.2018

 e-Tender has been invited for Maintenance and repair of water line in different location of sec-I, II, III, Ward No. 35, 36 and WT- 4 under BMC. e-Tender Id: 2018_MAD_188000_1 to 5. Last date of submission of Bid: 08.09.2018 up to 15.00 Hrs.

For details, please see Office Notice Board or www. wbtenders. gov.in

Executive Engineer, PHE(C) Bidhannagar Municipal Corporation.